MASLANKA Multi-use injection and aspiration needles
Multi-use injection and aspiration needles
H. + H. Maslanka
Chirurgische Instrumente GmbH
Stockacherstraße 172
78532 Tuttlingen / Germany
Tel.: +49 7461 9607 - 0
Fax: +49 7461 - 47 32

Neurology
Customer-specific developments
Spot on
0
3
/2
0
2
0
 |
D
E
04
83
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
T2522.4S-180 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6S-180 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2522.4S-230 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6S-230 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
Distal tube end, made from a
single piece, no loss of the sleeve
and avoidance of inadvertent
lateral piercing

for better cleaning
Secure locking when the
needle is extended
Luer lock connection for
safe adaptation of the
needle and tip
Short, pointed grind for
easy insertion
Metal spring to protect
against lateral penetration
of the needle
       Multi-use
injection needles
Our multi-use product.
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
T2518.4-180 Ø 0.60 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2518.4-230 Ø 0.60 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2518.6-180 Ø 0.60 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2518.6-230 Ø 0.60 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2522.4-160 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
T2522.4-180 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2522.4-230 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6-160 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6-180 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6-230 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2622.4-160 Ø 0.90 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
T2622.4-180 Ø 0.90 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2622.4-230 Ø 0.90 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2622.6-160 Ø 0.90 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
T2622.6-180 Ø 0.90 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2622.6-230 Ø 0.90 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
Can be dismantled
for better cleaning
       Multi-use
injection needle with plastic tube